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From: Garwin Yip - NOAA Federal <garwin.yip@noaa.gov>


Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2019 10:06 AM


To: Cathy Marcinkevage


Subject: Fwd: Shasta Fish Passage Steering Committee Meeting, Tuesday Feb 14, 10-12


Attachments: WRLCM Description 06 Jan 2017.pdf


See Appendix A on page 46


-Garwin-

_____________


Garwin Yip


Water Operations and Delta Consultations Branch Chief


NOAA Fisheries West Coast Region


U.S. Department of Commerce


California Central Valley Office


650 Capitol Mall, Suite 5-100


Sacramento, CA 95814


Office: 916-930-3611


Cell: 916-716-6558


FAX: 916-930-3629


www.westcoast.fisheries.noaa.gov


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Noble Hendrix <noblehendrix@gmail.com>


Date: Tue, Feb 14, 2017 at 11:29 AM


Subject: Re: Shasta Fish Passage Steering Committee Meeting, Tuesday Feb 14, 10-12


To: Hannon, John <jhannon@usbr.gov>


Cc: Alice Berg - NOAA Federal <alice.berg@noaa.gov>, Amy Hansen <achansen@usgs.gov>, Andrew Jensen


<andrew.jensen@wildlife.ca.gov>, Andrew@Wildlife Hughan <andrew.hughan@wildlife.ca.gov>,


Angelo@DWR Commandatore <angelo.commandatore@water.ca.gov>, Benjamin Nelson


<bcnelson@usbr.gov>, Bill Foster (William.Foster@noaa.gov) <william.foster@noaa.gov>, Brett Galyean


<brett_galyean@fws.gov>, Brian Ellrott - NOAA Federal <brian.ellrott@noaa.gov>, Carolyn Bragg


<cbragg@usbr.gov>, Collin Smith <cdsmith@usgs.gov>, Connie Svoboda <csvoboda@usbr.gov>,


Curt@Wildlife Babcock <curt.babcock@wildlife.ca.gov>, Curtis@Wildlife Milliron


<curtis.milliron@wildlife.ca.gov>, David Mooney <dmmooney@usbr.gov>, David Van rijn


<dvanrijn@usbr.gov>, Doug Killam <doug.killam@wildlife.ca.gov>, ERWIN VAN NIEUWENHUYSE


<evannieuwenhuyse@usbr.gov>, Fernando Ponce <fponce@usbr.gov>, Garwin Yip - NOAA Federal


<garwin.yip@noaa.gov>, George Heise (george.heise@wildlife.ca.gov) <george.heise@wildlife.ca.gov>, Ian


Smith <ismith@usbr.gov>, James Earley <james_earley@fws.gov>, Jason@Wildlife Roberts


<jason.roberts@wildlife.ca.gov>, Jean Castillo - NOAA Federal <jean.castillo@noaa.gov>, Jeff McLain -

NOAA Federal <jeff.mclain@noaa.gov>, Jim Smith <jim_smith@fws.gov>, Joe@Wildlife Pisciotto


<joe.pisciotto@wildlife.ca.gov>, John Plumb <jplumb@usgs.gov>, John Rueth <johnrueth13@gmail.com>,
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John Rueth <john_rueth@fws.gov>, John Wooster - NOAA Federal <john.wooster@noaa.gov>, Jonathan


Ambrose - NOAA Federal <jonathan.ambrose@noaa.gov>, Jonathon@Wildlife Mann


<jonathon.mann@wildlife.ca.gov>, Joshua Israel <jaisrael@usbr.gov>, Kevin@Wildlife Shaffer


<kevin.shaffer@wildlife.ca.gov>, Kimberly TRUE <kimberly_true@fws.gov>, Kristen@Waterboards Gangl


<kristen.gangl@waterboards.ca.gov>, Marc Commandatore (acommand@water.ca.gov)


<acommand@water.ca.gov>, Maria Rea - NOAA Federal <maria.rea@noaa.gov>, Mark@Wildlife Adkison


<mark.adkison@wildlife.ca.gov>, Matt Brown <matt_brown@fws.gov>, Mike Hendrick


<mhendrick@usbr.gov>, Monty@Wildlife Currier <monty.currier@wildlife.ca.gov>, Noah Adams


<nadams@usgs.gov>, Oliver Burgess <oburgess@usbr.gov>, Paul Zedonis <pzedonis@usbr.gov>, Robert Null


<robert_null@fws.gov>, Scott Foott <scott_foott@fws.gov>, Stefan@DWR Lorenzato


<stefan.lorenzato@water.ca.gov>, Steve Edmondson <steve.edmondson@noaa.gov>, Steve Thomas - NOAA


Federal <steve.thomas@noaa.gov>, Steven@DWR Brumbaugh <steven.brumbaugh@water.ca.gov>,


Susan@Waterboards Monheit <susan.monheit@waterboards.ca.gov>, Ted@DWR Frink


<ted.frink@water.ca.gov>, Tom@Wildlife Schroyer <tom.schroyer@wildlife.ca.gov>, Trevor Greene


(trevor.greene@water.ca.gov) <trevor.greene@water.ca.gov>, WILBERT MOORE <wmoore@usbr.gov>,


William -FS Brock <wbrock@fs.fed.us>, William Cox (William.Cox@wildlife.ca.gov)


<william.cox@wildlife.ca.gov>, donald_ratcliff <donald_ratcliff@fws.gov>, jzustak@fs.fed.us


<jzustak@fs.fed.us>, michael. r. harris <michael.r.harris@wildlife.ca.gov>, Michael.lacy@wildlife.ca.gov


<michael.lacy@wildlife.ca.gov>, neil. manji <neil.manji@wildlife.ca.gov>, randy. beckwith


<randy.beckwith@water.ca.gov>, Davis, Luke <ldavis@usbr.gov>


Hi all,


Please find attached a report describing the winter-run life cycle model description and calibration that was


discussed on today's call.


Best,


Noble


On Mon, Feb 13, 2017 at 3:10 PM, Hannon, John <jhannon@usbr.gov> wrote:


The agenda is below and attached.


Shasta Fish Passage Steering Committee Agenda


February 14, 2017 – 10:00-12:00


USBR office, 801 I Street, Sacramento (first floor on corner of 8th and I streets)


Audio Call-in Information (NOAA will call-in as leader)


1-888-721-6031 Passcode: 8238123


Meeting Date: 02/14/2017 Meeting Time: 10:00 AM


Instant Net Conference Details: ------------------------------- Meeting Number: 742760958 Meeting Passcode:


Steering Meeting Host: MR SHAWN MARTIN Join Instructions for Instant Net Conference: 1. Join the meeting


now: http://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?sigKey=mymeetings&i=742760958&p=Steering&t=c 2. Enter

the required fields. 3. Indicate that you have read the Privacy Policy. 4. Click on Proceed.


http://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?sigKey=mymeetings&i=742760958&p=Steering&t=c
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Agenda


1. Introductions / Review Agenda


2. Presentation: Noble Hendrix – Winter-run lifecycle modeling


3. Field work update


4. Tribal discussions update


5. FACA charter


6. NEPA status


a. Reclamation


b. NMFS


7. CESA status update


8. NHPA Section 106 update


9. Leadership meeting summary


10. Outreach


11. Schedule


12. Action Items


13. Next Meeting Date


--------------------------------------------------

John Hannon, Fisheries Biologist


U.S. Bureau of Reclamation


801 I Street, Suite 140


Sacramento, CA 95814-2536


jhannon@usbr.gov


916-414-2413
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On Fri, Feb 10, 2017 at 7:16 AM, Hannon, John <jhannon@usbr.gov> wrote:


Hi All,


Reminder that we have a Shasta Fish Passage Steering Committee meeting next Tuesday at 10. I attached the


notes from last meeting and will send an agenda next week with the same general agenda items as included in


these notes. Send anything you'd like to add. Noble Hendrix is scheduled to present on winter-run Chinook


lifecycle modeling via a web meeting. The connection info for viewing is below for those who will not be


here in person.


Thanks


Audio Call-in Information (NOAA will call-in as leader)

1-888-721-6031 Passcode: 8238123


Meeting Date: 02/14/2017 Meeting Time: 10:00 AM

Instant Net Conference Details: ------------------------------- Meeting Number: 742760958 Meeting Passcode:

Steering Meeting Host: MR SHAWN MARTIN Join Instructions for Instant Net Conference: 1. Join the meeting


now: http://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?sigKey=mymeetings&i=742760958&p=Steering&t=c 2. Enter

the required fields. 3. Indicate that you have read the Privacy Policy. 4. Click on Proceed.


--------------------------------------------------

John Hannon, Fisheries Biologist


U.S. Bureau of Reclamation


801 I Street, Suite 140


Sacramento, CA 95814-2536


jhannon@usbr.gov


916-414-2413


--
QEDA Consulting, LLC

4007 Densmore Ave N

Seattle, WA 98103

noblehendrix@gmail.com

206.300.5595


Affiliate Faculty University of Washington


http://www.mymeetings.com/nc/join.php?sigKey=mymeetings&i=742760958&p=Steering&t=c

